home financing of Ja’iz Bank five branches, Tafawa Balewa Road, Bello Road, Kabuga/B.U.K., 

Zoo Road and Hotoro Road. 

Various conceptual, empirical and theoretical literatures were reviewed and this has helped in 

guiding and shaping the study. The population of the study consisted of one hundred and sixty 

five (165) customers from five branches where a sample of one hundred and thirteen (113) was 

considered for the analysis. The study also employed purposive sampling in selecting the 

respondents from the five bank's branches.  

In addition, this study employed the multiple regressions and Pearson's correlation in 

investigating customers of ijarah wal iqtinah home financing of Ja’iz Bank.